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2024/25 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 12.04.2025, 15:30, , Vinnytsia. 10°C.

«Nyva» Vinnytsia

2 : 0

«Kolos-2» Kovalivka

25 Zakharchuk Roman
20 Melnyk Oleksandr
19 Melnyk Daniil
13 Yevtikhov Oleksandr
3 Lototskyi Borys
99
16
11 Petlenko Artur
63 Vlasenko Anton
6 Mezhenskyi Yevhen
10 Zahorulko Artur (C)

Substitutes
1 Kolomiiets Yehor
33 Yurchenko Artem
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav
21 Panasiuk Vadym
22
8 Riabyi Ivan
9 Kobtsov Danil
35

Coach
Yaroshenko Yurii

1 Mikhieiev Dmytro
4 Basov Serhii
54 Terekhov Artem
20 Kharzhevskyi Petro
32 Pomazan Roman
8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
7 Shevchuk Sergiy (C)
25 Nedolia Artem
11 Liubko Vladyslav
14 Dymnych Dmytro
22 Kolesnyk Danylo

Substitutes
28 Pogorilyy Sergiy
69 Vavshko Arsenii
15 Skliarenko Ivan
13 Kanaiev Vladyslav
5 Liashchuk Illia
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii
9 Berezka Dmytro
10 Khrul Denys
21 Rublov Bohdan
99 Krokhmal Volodymyr
2 Nakonechnyi Ihor
33 Starhorodskyi Maksym

Coach
Bondarenko Volodymyr

Referee:
Makarenko Yevhenii
Assistant 1:
Nikyforiak Heorhii
Assistant 2:
Pysariuk (Zverzhynska) Marta
4th Official:
Soloviov Vitalii
Referee Observer:
Podhorchuk Oleksandr
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, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #63
Friday, 12.04.2025, 15:30, , Vinnytsia. 10°C.

«Nyva» Vinnytsia 2 : 0 «Kolos-2» Kovalivka
99 7'

20 Melnyk Oleksandr 14'

3 Lototskyi Borys 30'

20 Melnyk Oleksandr 61'

99 
22 63'

63' 8 Turchanov Vyacheslav
24 Bryzhenko Oleksii

16 
21 Panasiuk Vadym 63'

63' 11 Liubko Vladyslav
10 Khrul Denys

63' 22 Kolesnyk Danylo
21 Rublov Bohdan

67' 14 Dymnych Dmytro
9 Berezka Dmytro

75' 32 Pomazan Roman
5 Liashchuk Illia

10 Zahorulko Artur
33 Yurchenko Artem 75'

88' 5 Liashchuk Illia

11 Petlenko Artur
8 Riabyi Ivan 90+3'

63 Vlasenko Anton
29 Kondratiuk Vladyslav 90+3'

90+4' 21 Rublov Bohdan

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


